Gerald Simpson Trophy Trial — Town Foot, Carlton — 16 May 2021

(01969) 663365

Software by Yoredale - TEL
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ACU60420 Richmond Motor Club (Yorkshire)

Permit Number:

Tot
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001010000O00O0

12345678290
0110200000

No. 1234567890
150 0 0 3000000O00O0

Club
YG
RT

Class

Pos

4
11
23
37

0000O0O0O0O0OOO
0000O0O0O0OO0GO
002000000O0OCO

0000O0O0CO0O0OO0T1

VER

1 RICHARD SADLER
2 ANDREW CHILTON

3 ROBERT WAITE
4 SAM YEADON

0020005010
1012000250
0010000113
0110003315
0051000203
0151003352

1230301125

71001 00000O0O0

341012000011

SCO
BET
BET
MON
VER
BET
VER
VER

RI

0015000105
0001000100
1011000000
1031010155
5151000155
5003015031

0301350000

82 0021201100
102 0220105100

YG
RI

38

0132500000

5 JOHN CRINSON
6 JACK STONES

41
57

0120520501

80150201020
500330300000
108 0 352300010

RI

0021511001
0352512001

SV
YG
RI

9 ANDREW CRIPPS
14 DANIEL COCKSHOTT

74
77
M/S

0153353100

30500002315

136 1255321101

15 CHRISTOPHER GARLICK

%4 120232131 M™MMMMMMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM

RI

STEPHEN CORNTHWAITE

Tot

12345678290

1234567890
0030302000

12345678290

1234567890

930015101001

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

52
73

1101005023
0021005055
0053000050

1332000355

BET
GAS
GAS
BET
GAS

8 RUSSELL ROOKSBY
13 SCOTT AITKIN

0050500250

5052105315
31552002335
2253100355
1030000315

60 1 0 303 00112

RI

79
93
M/S

0532315100

171 333312120
5103 323225230

23003 0302010

RI

16 PATRICK WARDLE
19 ROBERT LONEY

5151003050

0135505320

S
RI

o153 MMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM

DALE ROBSON

Tot

1234567890 123456718290

1234567890
0050005105
1030003322
1030003215
30301055005

1234567890
137 001 0300100

Club No.

BD

Class

Pos

44

0011000051
0010015005
5105005055
2005005035
0135005025
0123002053
5101005021
5022015055

0032200350
0035350100

VER
BET
BET
SHE
BET

7 THOMAS MIDDLETON
10 ROBERT WEATHERILL

11 RYAN BROWN

59

12031 0515100

RI

64

0315311000

99 0 0 303011001

124 0233301210

RI

71
83
86
94
103
M/S

RI 0151500200
0132313000

12 RICHARD FRASER
17 JOSH BROWN

3135000555
305210023325
3052205555
5351005355
1330000335

104 0332511151

RI

1150513510
0133555201

93332513231
111 353522100

RI

18 WILLIAM PEACOCK
20 ANDREW REYNOLDS

21 TIM WEATHERILL

RI

BET
GAS
HON

0351513013

43 0 3 31525311

RI

511 MMMMMMM

0055533100

44 01 00501211

RI

JAMIE STEPHENSON

Tot
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1111000000
0311000010
000O0O0O0O0OOOO
00020100001
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20003050001

1234567890
88 0200000000

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

8
10
11
13
16
17
18
20

00010001O0O0
0000O0O0O0OO0GO
0201000100

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
10 cM
11 CM
12 CM
13 CM
14 CM
15 CM
16 CM
17 CM
18 CM

BET
VER
GAS
GAS

1 DARREN GILL

330000100000
131 0000100000

RI

2 JAMES WAINWRIGHT
3 SAMUEL ATHERTON
6 PAUL ASTWOOD
11 THOMAS COATES

RI

00000O0O0OCOO
0000000121

320000100100

RI

0010010001

40000301000
790000300000

1130000100110

RI

1100010000
00010000O0CGO
1100010110

0111000001
1001000001
01 00000O00OC2
1110000003
00010000OCO
0130002003
1000000O0O0O
1302011003

WE

SHE
BET
VER

13 ROBERT BRATLEY
17 THOMAS HUDSON

25 SCOTT LAMBERT

27 SAM LAMBERT

29 KATY SUNTER

RI

40 0 0 003 00010

RI

21

0001000200
1000000500
3050020000

10000200000

101 0000300200

RI

23
25
25

HI
RI

GAS

86 0000300000

144 01 20310000

31 MATTHEW HOPKINSON

34 THOMAS BENNETT

10011003600
00300302600

1000000110

RI

TRS
VER
GAS

25
26

81 0000110000

BD

36 DANIEL LAMBERT
38 ANTHONY BROWN

42 MARTY HILL

0302001003

90 0 001 200000
147 0000310300

RI

28

1100000500
0001000150
0030010100

0110000105 1050000000
1000205202

0020205105
5100205002

BD

30

0030020003
0051001000

730000300000

1510000200110

RI

MON
GAS
TRS

45 AUSTIN GREGG
48 MARK SUNTER

31

RI

31

1000010210

0103000003

61 0100300000

RI

49 BARRY CHAPMAN



Tot

12345678290

1234567890
1502010001

12345678290
1130300003
1000305002
1000105005

0150200103

1234567890
49 0 000200110
48 0 0 0 0 300 00O

145 0 0001 00020

No.

Club

Class

Pos

31

1101100110
2011000010
2010053500
1000010200
03010000O0O0

SV
RI

19 CM
20 CM
21 CM
22 CM
23 CM
24 CM
25 CM
26 CM
27 CM
28 CM
29 CM
30 CM
31 CM
32 CM
33 CM
34 CM
35 CM
36 CM
37 CM
38 CM
39 CM
40 CM
41 CM
42 CM
43 CM
44 CM
45 CM
46 CM
47 CM
48 CM
49 CM
50 CM
51 CM
52 CM

BET
TRS
TRI
GAS
TRS
MON
BET
MON

51 STEVEN ROWLES
52 JONATHAN WREN

32

0205003003
100100000O0O
1100003005
3203003003

33
33

34

RI

54 CHRISTOPHER BARNETT

55 DAVID HEYS

78 01 00510000

100 0 000200000

RI

0120235001

YG
RI

58 SHAUN HAZELWOOD
59 DALE WHITTAKER
61 KRIS GILYEAT

63 MARTYN PRATT
66 BEN RAYNOR

1100005115 1205000011 3000010220 34

3100202000

45 0 0 00200000

35
36

1500001050
3000011301

1151011000

66 01 00100210

RI

1050000100

20301030025

470000500010
2310205003

280100200000

RI

37

1510000100
3000030110

0125002000

RI

38

1023000002

5030001001

2110105205
1110205105
20203055005

1000215105

260001111010

RP

BET
MON

69 OLIVER GARDNER

39

00020303602
0000013200
0001000110

96 0 0 00300000
117 0 000320100

RI

70 CRISTIAN RUSSELL

40
42
42
43
49
50

3110000001
3350000000

RI

72 CHRISTOPHER PRIESTMAN VER

75 MEGAN SAVAGE

1350502300210

BN
RI

GAS
VER
VER
BET
VER
MON
SHE
VER
BET
MON
VER
VER
BET

1001021000
1500010300
1000120210
1303010050

2250000005

1232003000

20100022605

1022305005

95 03 01301210

76 JAMES HARRISON

870000310000

1320520311311

RI

77 MICHAEL MCNIVEN

0351000000

2020305013

RP

88 BETHANIE DUNNING
89 DREW MORTEN
91 JACK ANCELL

1303002005

1100502103
1050002203
1010305201
1020205003
1030100501
1001315103
30503052315

16 0001302310
210000310130
270010111250
70 0001300210
89 0000300050
68 0 001 320130
12501 00310530

RI

52

3305511201

0231031000

RI

57

32100303600

3250310500

3333215001

RP

92 JOSH GARDNER

94 ADAM WEST

63
64

3353115003

BN
RI

311553023205
3112033215
2000025310
0312250353
2525500511

1353205000

3323015203

95 STUART KEEGAN

97 MARK BUTLER
98 MIKE JONES

68

BN
RI

70
73
75
78
83
84

1353013003

2353223005

84 01 00300011 31213052601

540301200010

RI

99 TOM PEACOCK

2153050012

2110305155

5523303303

RI

101 LEWIS HARRISON

2303133001

0353050003

64 0 520303210

RI

103 MATTHEW PEACOCK
105 CONNOR ADAMS
106 BEN BUTLER

1221020525
1510025510
1010035355
2225530505

5301100103

3152355003
0010002005
5120205105

3230305335

5031153333060
67 0525553555
56 1201310151
390301300530
720112322531
250310302331
103325133555
24 0535533355
150313313133
59 53M3333323

HO
BN
RI

TRS
VER
GAS
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI
MON
SHE

3351010102

87

1355053303
3353025101

107 RUSSELL DODDS
108 ROB MARSDEN

94

RI

97
106
124
143
M/S
M/S
M/S
M/S

2202130353
2115525333
5551130555
0335350353

3333023203

3150505555
3331305135

RI

111 MICHAEL WILSON

3353055333

RP

112 GEORGE FRANKLAND

113 MATHEW HAIGH

3355102055

3330305305

HO
RI

3355555205

3355355315

114 SAMUEL LIGHTOWLER

335305M01 M MMM2233351

3222305325

RP

CM
CM
CM
CM

GUS GARDNER
KYLE BELSHAW

33 MMMMM53 M MMM33MMMMM MMMMMMMMMM
3 MMMMM55M MMM513M03M M55MMMMMMM

0100502202

RI

63 55M13 33323
114 0501301130

YAM RI

TRI

MICHAEL WARBURTON

1010010MMM

1351030001

RI

SHAUN MOUNTEFORD

Tot

12345678290

1234567890
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12345678290
1010100002
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0100000102
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0130001123
1000005005
1000300002

1234567890
118 0 0 002 00000

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

12
14
15
16
16
19
20

0000210100

40

BET
SHE
GAS

5 PAUL JEPSON

7 GAVIN BLACK
8 NEIL SAVAGE

0011000021
0000000200
0000000510
1110020000
00000O0O0O0C30
10000001O00O
1000010100

1030000100000

FA
BN
RI

40
40

13001 00200001

143 0000200010

40
40

SCO
VER
BET
BET
VER
BET
VER
BET

9 PAUL BENNETT
10 ERROL BROWN

149 0 0 00201000

HO
BD

148 0000301001

40
40
40
40

10 40
11 40

18 CHRIS MALLINSON

20 STUART HALL

0151000001

142 0000210000

RI

20

0002000000

97 0 0 00300010
109 00003 00000

RI

22 ADRIAN HARRISON

23 TONY WILD
32 IAN PAYNE

20

0000O0O0O0OOO
1001020001
1100010210

0031010001

RI

25

0051000001

1220010100000

RI

25

0310000003

200000110310

RI

37 STEVEN STAMPER



Tot

12345678290

1234567890
01 000000O0O0CT1
03000000O0O0OC
1202010102

12345678290
1010105003
21003050005
1100302002
1010002211

5210305103

1234567890
750100300120

1050000201100

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

27

3000021001
0051000200

12 40

VER
BET
TRS
SHE
GAS

40 SHAUN PAGE

31

HI

13 40

46 ANDREW TURNER
60 CRAIG SCOTT

34

1001020220
5020000101

36 0001510010

RI

14 40
15 40

35
37

2032110005

8301 00200010

RI

62 SCOTT WITTING

1000005200
1100000310
2000050550

35000002001

0000002003
1301005005
1000105010
0130011005

370 100 300000
69 0001300000
123 0000200000

RI

16 40

65 STEVE CURREY

37

1110205002
1000105013
1010202105
1110305103
3010305015
3150505203

RI

17 40

SCO
BET
GAS
TRI
TRS
TRS
BET
TRS

67 RICHARD FISHER
68 ANDREW PAYNE

38

RI

18 40
19 40

40

110 01 0 0 300 2 0O

RI

74 CHRIS BOOKER
80 PAUL WRIGHT

45
49
77

1013100301
2303015301

1001003052

2211000101

3830100311101
134 0000300020

RI

20 40

RI

21 40

87 STEVE FARRINGTON

102 ROBERT LEWIS
104 KYLE DESWERT

3300230510

2333025023

6501013122360
74 0503511521

RI

22 40

79
M/S

3130505503 1503125113 1111030200

35553055235

RI

23 40

53555555"55M MMMMMMMMMM

570523352551

RP

40

DERECK FARROW

Tot

1234567890 123456718290

12345678290
1100101003
1010001003
1000205001
1100001000

1234567890
62 0000100100

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

11
17
18

20000000O0©O0O0

0000O0O0O0OOO0O
11000000©O0TO
0005000000
1000000O0O0TO
1000000O0O0O
1130000000

50

SCO
MON
TRS
MON
GAS

4 EDWARD AITKIN
12 COLIN CHAPMAN

14 NEIL WRIGHT

0000010150

580000200000
111 0 0 0 0 3 00 00 O

RI

50

00000O0CO01TO0O

S
RI

50

18
18

1000000500
0000000300
0000000110

92 0010200500
1270001 200000

50

15 TREVOR WILLANS
16 GRAHAM TALES

1000105103
0100005103

RI

50

20

20000201000
1330001200010

RI

50

19 LESLIE RICHARDSON
21 PAUL SADLER
24 NEIL GAUNT

20

1000013100
1200000101

0001000O0O0CO
1300003001
0000O0O01O0O0O

1000005003
00000O0O01TO0O

50 RP

TRI
BET
TRS
TRS
TRS

20

140000302010

1380000310100

RI

50

21

1000000500
0100000200
1105500000
0005500010

0000003105
1020103003
1000005000
0000103203
2110005005
1020100001
1110303103
1010205202

3000205005

RI

50
10 50
11 50
12 50

13 50

26 ANDREW TALES
28 GLEN QUINN

21

0220000000

106 0 000300010

RI

25

020000000O0O

120 0 0 0 3200000

FA
RI

30 THOMAS JACKON

25

1000000O0O0T1
1000000O0O0O
3110010005
0001000010
0510000000
1020000000

30000100110
141 02 00300100

33 ALLAN RICHARDSON

35 DAVID LAMIN
39 ALAN MUDD

25

1000000120

YG
BD

VER
BET

27

0100020303
1101000310
1000010100

41 01 001 00000

1390000300101

14 50
15 50
16 50
17 50
18 50

19 50

27

RI

41 SCOTT ROWLAND
43 PAUL JACKSON

28

107 0200300010

YG
RI

HON
BET

29

1011000500
03110000O0O0
0310050100

1150 000300000

44 DARREN MITCHELL
47 ROBIN LUSCOMBE

31

1205010005

0000005003

2000200000

146 0 2 0 02 00 00O

RI

BSA
BET
VER
BET
MON
MON
TRS
BET
BET
MON
HON
BET
BET
TRS
TRI
GAS
TRS
BET
SHE

31

0320002003
2231020002

310000301210

770000100110

RI

50 JOHN MARK GASKIN

53 LEIGH SMITH

32

0000030100
2100015105

0100105105
1000101005
1100305001
1110502103
1150105005

RP

20 50
21 50
22 50

23 50

34

0005005000
0250000000

190000100000

BD

56 STEFAN WALTERS

34

0310031300
2500020500
1005512100

98 0 0 00300200

RI

57 ANDREW KEARTON
64 ROBERT STONES
71 IAN HAIGH

36

1101000001
0102000002
1311000003

0351020000

70101200000

126 0 0 00200000

RI

40
40
45
45
46
47
47
48
48
49
52

FA
RI

24 50
25 50

0100005015
0001000505
2032130010

1100105105
1110300105
1000255013
3010301103

128000 03 00101

73 WILLIAM WOOD

129001 0301330

BD

26 50

78 JASON DUNNING

3211003002
1220023001
1350000100

76 0000200101

BD

27 50
28 50

29 50

79 RICHARD TAYLOR
81 BRETTON KING

82 MARTIN PRATT
83 JON PROBITTS

31010503603
0200110321
2100020310

531200300100

RI

2050003515

3030305105

46 0 1 00 300101
180110230100
116 0 011300130

RI

1350010000

BD

30 50
31 50

32 50

51700305005 2231003110 1001100013
5302030101

1120301005

RI

84 GLYNN BOUGHTON

1115010102
2101003005
0155030000

2332033013

520001501010

RI

85 STEPHEN CORNFORTH
86 KEVIN CHAPMAN

1020050330
2002000305
2031030300

3110305501

60000200110
42 0000102120
290002211131

RI

33 50

3511005005
31301053602
2120205105

RI

34 50
35 50

90 STEVEN KIRKWOOD

93 ADAM LYNAM
96 IAN MYERS

61

RI

66

1300022305

1233003000

22 0510501530

RI

36 50



Pos

100 DAVID PEACOCK

109 MICHAEL HUGHES

110 ROBERT HUGHES
GARY LIGHTOWLER
MARK BUTLER
MICHAEL JAMES HUDSON

These results are provisional - contact

Thank You'’s

SHE
TRI
TRS
MON
FAN
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37 50
38 50
39 50

50
50
50

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

No.
35
121
140
13
30
112

OO WO OoOOoOR

Richmond Motor Club would like to thank
Secretaries and anyone else involved in
entering and taking part.
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Chris Wallis on 07703222147 for any queries.

the Landowner, Observers, Clerk of the Course and helpers,
the running of today’s trial. Also thank you to all the riders for

Full trials reports are available for our trials in the Darlington & Stockton Times both in the paper and

online.



